
Champaign-Urbana Area Events/Meetings – Week of June 20, 2011
*= Flyer/Information Attached

Monday, June 21
7:00pm Urbana City Council Meeting 

Tuesday, June 21
3:30pm UC2B Technical Advisory Committee (Champaign)
7:00pm Champaign City Council Regular Session Meeting
7:30am – Urbana School Board Meeting

Wednesday, June 22
Deadline for Vendor Registration for IDOT Resource Fair July 19th*

Thursday, June 23
8am – 12noon –NAACP ACT-SO Garage Sale at Liberty Temple, Ch.*
3:00pm – 7:00pm – North 1st St. Farmers’ Market (Thursdays until 9/1/11)
5:30pm Champaign City Unity Celebration–Boneyard at 2nd St. & Springfield, 
Champaign) – Nathaniel Banks & Ronald Bridgewater performing - FREE
6:00pm – 8:00pm – U of I OEOA Computer Program Sessions (Illini Hall)*
7:00pm Informational Follow-up Seminar about Positive Interaction 
w/Police at First Church of God (Duncan Rd. & John St., Champaign)*

Friday, June 24
8am – 12noon NAACP ACT-SO Garage Sale at Liberty Temple*
11am – 12noon Line Dancing (Exercising) Classes - $5.00/person
(Douglass Center Annex 804 N. Fifth St., Champaign)
7:00pm NAACP ACT-SO Musical at Liberty Temple*

Saturday, June 25
8:00am – 12noon Urbana Farmers’ Market (East side of Lincoln Square)
12noon-5pm Jettie Rhodes Day at King Park, Urbana – FREE FOOD & FUN
2:00pm – 6:00pm Restoration Urban Ministries Community Celebration 
(Hessel Park) FREE*

Sunday, June 26
10:30am & 4:30pm Bethel A.M.E. Church Men’s Day (401 E. Park, Ch.)
3:30pm Salem Baptist Church Usher & Nurses Day (500 E. Park, Ch.)



Future Events/Meetings

Monday, June 27
7:00pm Urbana City Council Meeting

Tuesday, June 28
7:00pm Champaign City Council Study Session 

Tuesday, July 5
7:00pm Urbana City Council Meeting
7:00pm Champaign City Council Meeting

Thursday, July 7
7:00pm NAACP General Body Meeting (Champaign Public Library)*

Sunday, July 10
3:30pm Freewill Baptist Church Women’s Day

Sunday, July 10 – Friday, July 15
Fellowship Baptist District Convention – Mt. Olive Baptist Church
Sunday night (10th) is the musical and Wednesday (13th) is youth night. On 
Friday July 15th, a banquet in memory of Rev. Savage will be held at 
Hawthorne Suites. The tickets are $30. More information to follow.

Tuesday, July 19
10:00am – 1:00pm Resource Fair at American Legion Post 559 (more 
information to follow)

Saturday, August 27
10:00am Don Moyer Boys and Girls Club Crazy K Event 2011*

 


